10:00

10:50

11:40

12:10

12:40
12:50

SC Number

Low Test Day - Tuesday May 31 2016

Preliminary Skills - Warm Up 1

SC Number
3002703646
3002988006 Paid
3003092471
3002825798 Paid
3002915279
3002740427
3002611735
3002976168 Paid
3002814289
3002535093

Paid

Preliminary Skills - Warm Up 2

Skater

Sinead Little
Jana El-Zoghbi
Chloe Feng
Hannah Meyer

Cayden Dawson

Denise Liu
Ella Blanchette
Tian Qing

Daniella Antowan

Shannon Little

3002877633
3002650960 Paid
3002911071 Paid
3002988011
3002814393
3002447242
3002814992
3002825799 Paid
3002988393 Paid
3002779929
3002740060 Paid

Jr. Bronze Skills - Warm Up 1

Anastasia Banaru
Jordana Dryburgh

Abigail Jackson
Julia Faltas

Kathryn Medeiros

Kayla Lonigro
Juliana Way
Lindsay Meyer
Lora Poposka
McKenna Lipsitt

Sofia De Andrade

SC Number Paid
3002995891 Paid
3002703817 Paid
3002705168
3002987781
3002426884
3002596706 Paid
3002591685
3002877701

Jr. Bronze Skills - Warm Up 2

Skater
Grayson Long
Ava Schriver

Sophie Greenwood

Sharan Banwait

Victoria Wawrzynczyk

Vanessa Walter
Victoria Zita
Elisa Condo

3002534398 Paid
3003083663
3002878254
3002867525 Paid
3002849400
3002458303

FLOOD

Sr. Bronze Skills - Warm Up 1

Natalie Waszak
Kayla Sapir
Ava Tennison
Olivia Sun
Katya Sokolyk
Aslyn Ford

Paid
3002271428
3002781020 Paid
3003094414
3002896267
3002877693 Paid

Skater

Emily Sinclair
Jennifer Yin Tan
Claire lerullo

Sakura Mclntosh

Ivey Caldwell

Coach

L Varteressian
T Schooley

M Warren

N Petriska

M Bradshaw
L Varteressian
C Dixon

M Bradshaw
N Petriska

L Varteressian

L Varteressian
C Dixon

C Dixon

M Warren

T Schooley

M Bradshaw
M Bradshaw
N Petriska

M Warren

M Bradshaw
P Ward/D Lee

Coach

P Ward/D Lee
N Petriska

N Petriska

J Fryer

M Warren

M Warren

C Dixon

M Warren

N Petriska
T Schooley
N Petriska
K Dalby
N Petriska
K Dalby

Coach

L Varteressian
M Bradshaw
M Bradshaw
P Ward/D Lee
P Ward/D Lee

Senior Bronze



1:35

2:15

3:15

3:35

4:00

3002651350
3002572769
3002596778
3002877763 Paid

Sr. Bronze Skills - Warm Up 2

Lauren Best
Katie Griesbach
Nicole Bolender
Olivia Cestra

3002859958 Paid
3002779984
3002705176 Paid
3002781046
3002988722
3002703580 Paid
3002632301 Paid
3002999133 Paid

Hannah Rooney
Adelia Padoan
Sydney Ross
Sophie Wagner
Ava Grace Smith
Julia Guatto
Christian Nainer
Tianyue Sun

N Petriska

M Bradshaw
M Bradshaw
M Bradshaw

M Bradshaw
L Varteressian
M Bradshaw
P Ward/D Lee
M Bradshaw
M Bradshaw
M Bradshaw
T Schooley

Preliminary Free Skate Elements

SC Number  Paid

3002596738 Paid
3002988011
3002911071 Paid
3002650969 Paid
3002999211
3002740060 Paid
4000015556
3003047402
3002878440 Paid
3002817707 Paid
3002780965
3003055445 Paid
3002859958 Paid

Skater

Teagan Thomas
Julia Faltas
Abigail Jackson
Logan French
Malak Soloumah
Sofia De Andrade
Alice Widh
Vivienne Georgiou
Alexandra Mancini
Maya El-Zoghbi
Hannah Isaac
Amy Wang
Hannah Rooney

Coach

J Fryer

M Warren
C Dixon

L Varteressian
T Schooley
P Ward

C Dixon

P Ward

C Dixon

T Schooley
T Schooley
J Fryer

S Barton

Sr. Bronze Free Skate Elements

3002430447

Zdenka Neilson

T Freitas

Free Skate Programs - Warm Up 1

SC Number Paid

3002779929
3002556039
3002596706 Paid
3002780017
3002988011
3002896521 Paid
3002988006 Paid
3002399147

Skater
McKenna Lipsitt

Melissa Zambrano

Vanessa Walter
Helena Pimentel
Julia Faltas

Mia Lubert
Jana El-Zoghbi
Aliyah Waters

Coach

R Miller

J Fryer

M Warren
T Schooley
M Warren
J Fryer

T Schooley
J Fryer

Free Skate Programs - Warm Up 2

3002878440 Paid
3002849400
3002781041 Paid
3002503911 Paid
3002814416
3002582289
3002650969 Paid

Alexandra Mancini
Katya Sokolyk
Alice Chen

Claire Duquette
Sofya Popova
Sophie Vasquez
Logan French

C Dixon

N Petriska

L Varteressian
C Stokes

T Schooley

D Ireland

L Varteressian

Free Skate Programs - Warm Up 3

Preliminary

Jr. Bronze Free Skate Elements

SC Number  Paid
3002825598
3002849400
3002518964
3002596820
3002896521 Paid
3002399147
3002987781

Test
Preliminary
Jr Bronze
Preliminary
Jr Bronze
Preliminary
Jr Bronze
Preliminary
Jr Bronze

Preliminary
Jr Bronze
Preliminary
Sr Bronze
Preliminary
Sr Bronze
Preliminary

Lauren Seagram
Katya Sokolyk

Mia Semeniuk

Aliyah Waters
Sharan Banwait

Coach

K Zahakos
N Petriska
M Warren

M Warren

J Fryer

J Fryer

J Fryer



4:25

4:35

4:53

5:12

5:30

5:40

SC Number

3002534305 Lisa Morkovina
3002814968 Shivangi Aggarwal
3002910747 Sandra Hwang
3002817707 Paid Maya El-Zoghbi
3002596748 Ella Boone
3002867525 Olivia Sun
3002430447 Zdenka Neilson

FLOOD

Dutch Waltz
SC Number  Paid Skater
3002814289 Daniella Antowan
3002866793 Paid Selina Sun
3003196365 Katie Latham

3002877918 Paid
3002740069 Paid
3003055554
3003054718
3003195704
3002703610
3003202103

3003104278 Paid

Kate Fawcett
Armita Sharaei

Helen Xiquan Zhang
Eeva Surbey Sjolander

Vienna Campbell
Gabriella Rizzo
Natalya Krywetzky

Canasta Tango
SC Number  Paid Skater
4000015556 Alice Widh
3002866793 Paid Selina Sun
3002780965 Hannah Isaac
3003202084 Ella Jensen
3002825595 Sofia Sanchez
3002878135 Paid Grace Odorizzi
3003195737 Maggie Yao
3003050628 Emily Lyons
3003054670 Yvonne Rizzo
3003045549 Lucy Bai
3002910825 Ava Turco
Baby Blues
SC Number Paid Skater
3002611735 Ella Blanchette
3003169402 Lily Botros
3002650960 Paid Jordana Dryburgh
3002703646 Sinead Little
3002740427 Denise Liu
3002535093 Shannon Little
4000015556 Alice Widh

Tara Khatter

Creative Dance

Paid
3003055445 Paid
3002779929

3002740019 Paid

Skater

Amy Wang
McKenna Lipsitt
Kamryn Harper

Swing Dance

K Zahakos

T Schooley

M Warren

T Schooley

L Varteressian
K Dalby

T Freitas

Coach

T Arakelyan
K Dalby

K Dalby

M Bradshaw
L Varteressian
K Dalby

M Bradshaw
T Freitas

K Dalby

R Miller

Coach

D Allworth

K Dalby

T Schooley
M Bradshaw
K Dalby

M Bradshaw
M Warren

C Dixon

K Dalby

M Bradshaw
M Bradshaw

Coach

D Allworth

M Warren

D Allworth

J Court

J Court

J Court

D Allworth

M Bradshaw

Coach
D Lee
D Lee
D Lee

Sr Bronze
Preliminary

Sr Bronze
Preliminary

Sr Bronze
Preliminary

Sr Bronze

Partner Music
MB series 8
MB series 8
Partner Music
DA series 8
MB series 8
MB series 8
DA series 8
MB series 8
MB series 8
Partner Music
DA series 8
DA series 8
DA series 8
JC series 8
JC series 8
JC series 8
DA series 8
MB series 8
Partner Music
Preliminary new
Preliminary new
Bronze new

dutch
dutch
ten fox



5:55

6:10

6:30
6:40

7:00

SC Number  Paid Skater
3002896968 Catherine Jones
3002740060 Paid Sofia De Andrade
3002814381 Mara Mark
3002867525 Paid Olivia Sun
3002878267 Sophia Trimble
3002976168 Tian Qing
3002814992 Juliana Way
3002555963 Charlotte Waterhouse

Fiesta Tango

SC Number  Paid Skater
3003092471 Chloe Feng
3002911071 Paid Abigail Jackson
3002814505 Paid Lucy Yeo
3002849400 Katya Sokolyk
3002864696 Ellen Yoon
3002988011 Julia Faltas
3003047402 Vivienne Georgiou
3002825598 Lauren Seagram

Willow Waltz

SC Number  Paid Skater
3002878254 Ava Tennison
3002720633 Caroline Huang

3002591685 Paid
3002781020 Paid
3002596706 Paid
3002705168
3002385579
3002458303
3002426884
3002814393
3002534398 Paid
3002814444 Paid

Victoria Zita

Jennifer Yin Tan
Vanessa Walter
Sophie Greenwood
Nadia Bhatti

Aslyn Ford

Victoria Wawrzynczyk
Kathryn Medeiros
Natalie Waszak

Sirini Samarasinghe

3002877701 Elisa Condo
FLOOD
Ten-Fox
SC Number  Paid Skater
3002437117 Paid Sophia Mercanti
3002632755 Devyn Pearson
3002650969 Paid Logan French
3002987781 Sharon Banwait
3002651038 Paid Brooke Leining
3002651350 Lauren Best
3002740019 Paid Kamryn Harper
3002779984 Adelia Padoan
3002878440 Paid Alexandra Mancini
3003083663 Kayla Sapir
Fourteenstep
SC Number  Paid Skater

Coach

M Bradshaw
D Lee

C Stokes

J Court

C Stokes

M Bradshaw
M Bradshaw
D Allworth

Coach

M Warren

C Stokes

D Lee

T Arakelyan
D Allworth

M Warren

D Lee

M Bradshaw

Coach

T Arakelyan
M Bradshaw
J Court

M Bradshaw
M Warren

D Allworth

J Enns

J Court

M Warren

D Allworth

T Arakelyan
J Court

M Warren

Coach

J Court

M Bradshaw
J Court

C Stokes

M Bradshaw
T Arakelyan
D Lee

M Bradshaw
J Court

T Schooley

Coach

Partner Music
MB series 8
JC new
MB series 8
MB series 8
DA series 8
Partner Music
DA series 8
DA series 8
TA series 8
MB series 8
Partner Music
MB series 8
JC new
MB series 8
CS series 8
CS series 8
TA new
DA series 8
JC new
DA series 8
Partner Music
TA new
MB series 8
JC series 8
solo series 8
MB series 8
TA series 8
Partner Music




7:18

7:36

3002596738 Paid

3002359833
3002447242
3002399147
3002825492
3002703562
3002814416

Teagan Thomas

3002780017 Helena Pimentel
3002877633 Anastasia Banaru
3002814968 Shivangi Aggarwal
3002779923 Paid Sophie Leining
3002781046 Sophie Wagner
3002999133 Paid Tianyue Sun
3002987781 Sharon Banwait
3002823476 Paid Kirianne Chubb
3002641077 Rylee Glover
European
SC Number  Paid Skater
3002705176 Paid Sydney Ross
3002703580 Paid Julia Guatto

Samantha Cates
Kayla Lonigro
Aliyah Waters
Jazlyn Cheung
Jessica Freyke
Sofya Popova

J Court

T Schooley
J Court

J Court

D Lee

D Lee

T Schooley
C Stokes

M Bradshaw
C Stokes

Coach

M Bradshaw
M Bradshaw
M Bradshaw
M Bradshaw
J Court

D Lee

D Lee

D Allworth

TA

TA
JC

MB

Partner
MB
MB
MB
solo
TA

new

series 8
new

new

Music

series 8
series 8
series 8
series 8
series 8

series 8



